
Kreismeisterschaft 2023
04.03.2023     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 16.03.2023 23:26 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 166 Keßler, Fabian  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 91 89 180 88 94 182 362

2 167 Lund, Yannik  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 89 90 179 84 92 176 355

3 169 Lang, Sebastian  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 83 78 161 93 93 186 347

4 39 Gard, Michael  304 Schützenverein Gut Schuß H... 89 87 176 87 83 170 346

5 114 Maas, Maximilian  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 76 78 154 92 94 186 340

6 149 Kessler, Florian  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 85 84 169 84 70 154 323

7 116 Fendahl, Pascal-Henni...  217 SV König Ludwig Lautzkirchen 72 65 137 84 73 157 294

8 143 Will, Martin  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

mbign
Hervorheben

mbign
Hervorheben

mbign
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2023
04.03.2023     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 16.03.2023 22:58 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg 1 1128 Ringen 52 65 2 1

158 Heitele, Johannes 383

152 Hoechst, Markus 377

56 Mann, Matthias 368

2  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 1 1098 Ringen 28 82 10

148 Keßler, Frank 381

166 Keßler, Fabian 362

167 Lund, Yannik 355

3  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 2 1065 Ringen 28 68 17 3 1

124 Matheis, Martin 368

140 Hellenthal, Bernhard 353

19 Bogner, Stefan 344

4  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 1 1024 Ringen 21 47 34 11 7

88 Stalter, Helmut 371

137 Luck, Bernd 328

48 Müller, Patrick 325

5  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg 2 1021 Ringen 20 33 56 10 1

155 Hoffmann, Bernhard 361

169 Lang, Sebastian 347

40 Goldbach, Matthias 313

6  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 2 1014 Ringen 7 56 41 16

147 Bignet, Michael 351

114 Maas, Maximilian 340

149 Kessler, Florian 323

7  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 3 1012 Ringen 11 46 50 11 1

86 Mohr, Karl 341

53 Werle, Hans-Joachim 336

139 Schneider, Willi 335

8  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiesen-Elversberg 1010 Ringen 8 55 37 19 1

7 Baldauf, Michael 360

146 Weisbrodt, Thomas 335

165 Graeber, Stefan 315

mbign
Hervorheben

mbign
Hervorheben



KreismeisterschaftSportpistole. 45 ACP Stand: 16.03.2023,22:58 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.59.10

9  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 4 982 Ringen 11 51 42 11

65 Peehs, Ursula 344

135 Huy, Christoph 323

50 Schamma, Gerd 315

10  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg 3 908 Ringen 7 22 42 32 12

160 Gab, Oliver 305

153 Geble, Timo 305

156 Grossklos, Michael 298

11  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirchen 805 Ringen 5 9 28 15 43

164 Lauermann, Stefan 291

71 Kern, Manfred 283

119 Peter, Alfons 231



Kreismeisterschaft 2023
04.03.2023     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.12

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren II Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 16.03.2023 23:26 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 152 Hoechst, Markus  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 93 92 185 96 96 192 377

2 88 Stalter, Helmut  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 89 92 181 95 95 190 371

3 125 Kirsch, Manuel  203 Schützenverein Mach Mit Be... 91 89 180 95 94 189 369

4 56 Mann, Matthias  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 90 98 188 90 90 180 368

5 7 Baldauf, Michael  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 84 93 177 94 89 183 360

6 137 Luck, Bernd  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 90 92 182 63 83 146 328

7 48 Müller, Patrick  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 75 78 153 85 87 172 325

8 40 Goldbach, Matthias  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 80 78 158 77 78 155 313

9 153 Geble, Timo  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 87 76 163 76 66 142 305



Kreismeisterschaft 2023
04.03.2023     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 16.03.2023 23:27 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 158 Heitele, Johannes  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 95 93 188 97 98 195 383

2 124 Matheis, Martin  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 90 98 188 90 90 180 368

3 155 Hoffmann, Bernhard  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 90 81 171 96 94 190 361

4 140 Hellenthal, Bernhard  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 86 89 175 90 88 178 353

5 163 Wolf, Holger  204 Schützenverein Blieskastel 80 84 164 87 85 172 336

6 160 Gab, Oliver  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 71 75 146 70 89 159 305

7 170 Sattler, Ralf  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 69 59 128 70 90 160 288

8 42 Kohler, Rudi  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Abgemeldet)

8 168 Tophoven, Martin  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Abgemeldet)



Kreismeisterschaft 2023
04.03.2023     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 16.03.2023 23:27 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 148 Keßler, Frank  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 93 95 188 98 95 193 381

2 147 Bignet, Michael  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 91 90 181 84 86 170 351

3 19 Bogner, Stefan  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 88 86 174 78 92 170 344

4 141 Luck, Reiner  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 88 86 174 82 88 170 344

5 65 Peehs, Ursula  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 88 86 174 90 80 170 344

6 86 Mohr, Karl  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 84 86 170 79 92 171 341
((Keine LM))

7 53 Werle, Hans-Joachim  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 85 90 175 83 78 161 336

8 146 Weisbrodt, Thomas  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 80 77 157 91 87 178 335

9 139 Schneider, Willi  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 78 82 160 88 87 175 335
10 135 Huy, Christoph  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 80 82 162 71 90 161 323
11 165 Graeber, Stefan  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 84 89 173 69 73 142 315
12 50 Schamma, Gerd  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 88 86 174 94 47 141 315
13 77 Kotthaus, Uwe  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 65 83 148 91 72 163 311
14 156 Grossklos, Michael  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 66 71 137 79 82 161 298
15 164 Lauermann, Stefan  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 74 65 139 57 95 152 291
16 71 Kern, Manfred  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 62 60 122 78 83 161 283
17 119 Peter, Alfons  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 81 37 118 53 60 113 231
18 73 Schnitker, Gerhard  217 SV König Ludwig Lautzkirchen 18 19 37 56 27 83 120
19 18 Blum, Hans Michael  204 Schützenverein Blieskastel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Waffenstörung)

19 62 Gentes, Udo  204 Schützenverein Blieskastel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

19 145 Ritter, Martin  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Abgemeldet)

19 171 Roth, Michael  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(nicht abgemeldet)

mbign
Hervorheben

mbign
Hervorheben


